Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

30.061.71

PLUTO
PLUTO, digitalni stoni lcd sat, bez

10 x4.3x5.9cm
0.152 kg

0.16467 kg

146

60/1

0.33 mx0.38 mx0.38 m
9.8802 kg
8605040097212
910390000000

171



